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BURROUGHS MICHAEL L/BURROUGHS GENEVA G
174 SE MOSSY COURT
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000052947 Roof Replacement 18,361 04/28/2025

1996HX Base Yr

174 SE MOSSY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,264 110.4830 123.74 280,147 1991 1991 0 0 0 34.00 66.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 2031

BAS 529 100 529 43,202

BAS 1,502 100 1,502 122,666

FOP 10 30 3 245

FSP 50 40 20 1,634

FSP 130 40 52 4,246

FSP 160 40 64 5,227

FST 171 55 94 7,677

2,552 2,264 184,897

FSP= N10 W5 S10 E5$ BAS= W5 FSP= N10 W13 S10 E13$ W13 FSP=
N10 W16 S10 E16$ W36 S28 E27 FOP= E5 N2 W5 S2$ N2 E5 S2 E22
BAS= S4 E23 N23 W23 S19$ N19 FST=  E19 N9 W19 S9$ N9$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 60 10 600.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 840

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 250

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 200.00 UT 10.50 10.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,100

5,590

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


